10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Case #

LK 2023-6265

LK 2023-8066

LK 2023-8853

LK 2023-9720

LK 2023-11153

LK 2022-39341

LK 2023-10084

LK 2022-331

LK 2022-3377

LK 2023-5008

LK 2023-7528

LK 2023-8964

LK 2023-9569

LK 2023-10035

LK 2023-10163

LK 2023-10767

Incident
Date

2/2/2023

3/9/2023

3/16/2023

3/22/2023

4/4/2023

11/24/2022

3/26/2023

1/4/2022

1/31/2022

2/11/2023

3/4/2023

3/17/2023

3/21/2023

3/25/2023

3/27/2023

3/3/2023

Use of Force Type

ACT

ACT

Firearm Display

Firearm Display

ACT

ACT

ACT

Display Firearm

ACT, Display Taser

ACT

ACT

ACT

Display Firearm, K-9

Assist, Dispay Taser

ACT, K-9 Assist,
Taser Display

Possession

Juvenile Transfer

Tresspassing

Domestic

Assault

Intoxication

Tresspassing

Fight In Progress

Shoplifting

Public Intoxication

Tresspassing

Domestic

Welfare

ACT Public Disturbance

Display Firearm Unknown Problem

CRB Status

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Significant
Discussion
Notes




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

LK 2023-15324

LK 2022-21386

LK 2022-25032

LK 2022-28609

LK 2022-29646

LK 2022-38713

LK 2022-42321

LK 2022-42562

LK 2022-16053

LK 2022-16937

LK 2023-10887

LK 2023-11417

LK 2023-11583

LK 2023-11762

LK 2023-12364

LK 2023-12682

LK 2023-12770

LK 2023-12936

5/11/2022

6/28/2022

7/25/2022

8/24/2022

9/1/2022

11/18/2022

ACT

ACT

ACT

Pointed Firearm

Pointed Firearm

ACT

12/20/2022 ACT, Deployed Taser

12/22/2022

5/17/2022

5/24/2022

4/1/2023

4/6/2023

4/7/2023

4/8/2023

4/12/2023

4/15/2023

ACT

ACT

ACT

Display Firearm

ACT

ACT

Dieployed OC Spray,

ACT

ACT

ACT

4/15/2023 Deployed Taser, ACT

4/17/2023

ACT

Welfare

Medical assist

Domestic

Stolen Vehicle

Tresspassing

Theft

Assault

Public Intoxication

Assault

Burglary

Burglary

Medical assist

Welfare

Tresspassing

Obstruction

Bike on Sidewalk

Domestic

Investigation LK
2023-12936

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Pending further
Review

I <Ll Iy
further
Review in



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

LK 2023-13602

LK 2023-13606

LK 2023-13980

LK 2023-15085

LK 2023-15163

LK 2023-15324

LK 2023-15815

LK 2023-15958

LK 2023-16071

LK 2023-16221

LK 2023-16486

LK 2023-16886

LK 2023-16897

LK 2023-17134

LK 2023-17407

LK 2023-17926

LK 2023-18254

LK 2023-18391

4/21/2023

ACT

4/21/2023 Deployed Taser, ACT

7/9/2023

5/2/2023

?7?7?

4/21/2023

5/8/2023

5/10/2023

5/10/2023

5/12/2023

5/14/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/18/2023

5/28/2023

5/28/2023

5/28/2023

5/28/2023

Display Firearm

ACT

|.J|op|ay A\ A
Spray,Display
Firearm

ACT

Deployed OC, ACT

ACT

ACT

Display Firearm,

Display Taser

ACT

Display Firearm

Display Firearm

ACT

ACT

Display Firearm, ACT

ACT

Display Firearm

Welfare

Welfare

Welfare

Tresspassing

Domestic

Welfare

Traffic

Welfare

Carjacking

Burglary in

Progress

Tresspassing

Possible Shots

Fired

Traffic

Domestic

Fight in Progress

Domestic

Stolen Vehicle

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -
In Policy
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

LK 2023-18811

LK 2023-19479

LK 2023-19567

LK 2023-19811

LK 2023-19828

LK 2023-19919

LK 2023-20096

LK 2023-20165

LK 2023-20524

LK 2023-20781

LK 2023-20933

LK 2023-21366

LK 2023-22129

LK 2023-22397

LK 2023-22446

LK 2023-22839

3/31/2023

6/7/2023

6/20/2023

6/6/2023

6/9/2023

6/7/2023

6/8/2023

6/9/2023

6/11/2023

7/2/2023

6/15/2023

6/18/2023

6/24/2023

6/26/2023

6/28/2023

6/30/2023

Display firearm, K9

Assist

I_Ilaply 1 neatltlli,

Display Taser, ACT,

K9 Assist

Display taser

ACT

Display Firearm, K9

Assist

ACT

Deploy OC, ACT

Display Firearm

Display Firearm

Display Firearm

ACT

Firearm Display,

Taser Display

Deploy OC, ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Stolen Vehicle

Welfare

Jaywalking

Medical

Robbery

Shoplifting

Shoplifting

Tresspassing

Domestic

Burglary in
Progress

Distruction of
Property
Domestic
Pedestrain Stop
Disorderly

Theft

Medical

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -

In Policy

No Video Available

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -

In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -

In Policy
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