

#	Case #	Incident Date	Use of Force Type	Brief Description Of Call	CRB Status	Significant Discussion Notes
1	LK 2023-6265	2/2/2023	ACT	Possession	Review Complete - In Policy	
2	LK 2023-8066	3/9/2023	ACT	Juvenile Transfer	Review Complete - In Policy	
3	LK 2023-8853	3/16/2023	Firearm Display	Trespassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
4	LK 2023-9720	3/22/2023	Firearm Display	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	
5	LK 2023-11153	4/4/2023	ACT	Assault	Review Complete - In Policy	
6	LK 2022-39341	11/24/2022	ACT		Video Not Reviewed	Y
7	LK 2023-10084	3/26/2023	ACT	Intoxication	Review Complete - In Policy	
8	LK 2022-331	1/4/2022	Display Firearm	Trespassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
9	LK 2022-3377	1/31/2022	ACT, Display Taser	Fight In Progress	Review Complete - In Policy	
10	LK 2023-5008	2/11/2023	ACT	Shoplifting	Video Not Reviewed	
11	LK 2023-7528	3/4/2023	ACT	Public Intoxication	Video Not Reviewed	
12	LK 2023-8964	3/17/2023	ACT	Trespassing	Video Not Reviewed	
13	LK 2023-9569	3/21/2023	Display Firearm, K-9 Assist, Dispaly Taser	Domestic	Video Not Reviewed	
14	LK 2023-10035	3/25/2023	ACT, K-9 Assist, Taser Display	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
15	LK 2023-10163	3/27/2023	ACT	Public Disturbance	Review Complete - In Policy	
16	LK 2023-10767	3/3/2023	Display Firearm	Unknown Problem	Video Not Reviewed	

17	LK 2023-15324	5/11/2022	ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
18	LK 2022-21386	6/28/2022	ACT	Medical assist	Review Complete - In Policy	Y
19	LK 2022-25032	7/25/2022	ACT	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	
20	LK 2022-28609	8/24/2022	Pointed Firearm	Stolen Vehicle	Review Complete - In Policy	
21	LK 2022-29646	9/1/2022	Pointed Firearm	Trespassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
22	LK 2022-38713	11/18/2022	ACT	Theft	Review Complete - In Policy	
23	LK 2022-42321	12/20/2022	ACT, Deployed Taser	Assault	Review Complete - In Policy	
24	LK 2022-42562	12/22/2022	ACT	Public Intoxication	Video Not Reviewed	
25	LK 2022-16053	5/17/2022	ACT	Assault	Review Complete - In Policy	
26	LK 2022-16937	5/24/2022	ACT	Burglary	Review Complete - In Policy	
27	LK 2023-10887	4/1/2023	Display Firearm	Burglary	Video Not Reviewed	
28	LK 2023-11417	4/6/2023	ACT	Medical assist	Review Complete - In Policy	
29	LK 2023-11583	4/7/2023	ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
30	LK 2023-11762	4/8/2023	Deployed OC Spray, ACT	Trespassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
31	LK 2023-12364	4/12/2023	ACT	Obstruction	Video Not Reviewed	
32	LK 2023-12682	4/15/2023	ACT	Bike on Sidewalk	Review Complete - In Policy	
33	LK 2023-12770	4/15/2023	Deployed Taser, ACT	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	
34	LK 2023-12936	4/17/2023	ACT	Investigation LK 2023-12936	Pending further Review	Pending further Review in

35	LK 2023-13602	4/21/2023	ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
36	LK 2023-13606	4/21/2023	Deployed Taser, ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
37	LK 2023-13980	7/9/2023	Display Firearm	Welfare	Video Not Reviewed	
38	LK 2023-15085	5/2/2023	ACT	Trespassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
39	LK 2023-15163	???	Display Spray, Display Firearm	Domestic	Video Not Reviewed	
40	LK 2023-15324	4/21/2023	ACT	Welfare	Video Not Reviewed	
41	LK 2023-15815	5/8/2023	Deployed OC, ACT	Traffic	Review Complete - In Policy	
42	LK 2023-15958	5/10/2023	ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
43	LK 2023-16071	5/10/2023	ACT	Carjacking	Review Complete - In Policy	
44	LK 2023-16221	5/12/2023	Display Firearm, Display Taser	Burglary in Progress	Video Not Reviewed	
45	LK 2023-16486	5/14/2023	ACT	Trespassing	Video Not Reviewed	
46	LK 2023-16886	5/17/2023	Display Firearm	Possible Shots Fired	Review Complete - In Policy	
47	LK 2023-16897	5/17/2023	Display Firearm	Traffic	Video Not Reviewed	
48	LK 2023-17134	5/18/2023	ACT	?	Video Not Reviewed	
49	LK 2023-17407	5/28/2023	ACT	Domestic	Video Not Reviewed	
50	LK 2023-17926	5/28/2023	Display Firearm, ACT	Fight in Progress	Video Not Reviewed	
51	LK 2023-18254	5/28/2023	ACT	Domestic	Video Not Reviewed	
52	LK 2023-18391	5/28/2023	Display Firearm	Stolen Vehicle	Review Complete - In Policy	

53	LK 2023-18811	3/31/2023	Display firearm, K9 Assist	Stolen Vehicle	Video Not Reviewed	
54	LK 2023-19479	6/7/2023	Display firearm, Display Taser, ACT, K9 Assist	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
55	LK 2023-19567	6/20/2023	Display taser	Jaywalking	No Video Available	Y - SAR
56	LK 2023-19811	6/6/2023	ACT	Medical	Video Not Reviewed	
57	LK 2023-19828	6/9/2023	Display Firearm, K9 Assist	Robbery	Video Not Reviewed	
58	LK 2023-19919	6/7/2023	ACT	Shoplifting	Review Complete - In Policy	
59	LK 2023-20096	6/8/2023	Deploy OC, ACT	Shoplifting	Video Not Reviewed	
60	LK 2023-20165	6/9/2023	Display Firearm	Trespassing	Video Not Reviewed	
61	LK 2023-20524	6/11/2023	Display Firearm	Domestic	Video Not Reviewed	
62	LK 2023-20781	7/2/2023	Display Firearm	Burglary in Progress	Review Complete - In Policy	
63	LK 2023-20933	6/15/2023	ACT	Destruction of Property	Review Complete - In Policy	
64	LK 2023-21366	6/18/2023	Firearm Display, Taser Display	Domestic	Video Not Reviewed	
65	LK 2023-22129	6/24/2023	Deploy OC, ACT	Pedestrain Stop	Video Not Reviewed	
66	LK 2023-22397	6/26/2023	ACT	Disorderly	Video Not Reviewed	
67	LK 2023-22446	6/28/2023	ACT	Theft	Video Not Reviewed	
68	LK 2023-22839	6/30/2023	ACT	Medical	Review Complete - In Policy	